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Order Detalls
Order Date: Status:
7/29/2019 Fulfilled

FULFILLED: JULY 31,2019  STARTARETURN ©

TRACKING NUMBER: 1Z98A48AP218166391

KIRAN QUILT KING MULTI

KIRAN SHM EURO MULTI

Subtotal:

Shipping:

Sales Tax:

Your Total:

%

Sites-TCS-Site

Tracking Number:

1Z98A48AP218166391

CUSTOMER SERVICE UNCOMPROMISING QUALITY
Award-winning customer service Expert craftsmanship, premium
materials

https://www.thecompanystore.com/account/order-details?orderID=38661345&orderFilter=60

Order Number:

38661345

Ordered: 1

Backordered: 0

Ordered: 2

Backordered: 0

2

FREE SHIPPING & EASY
RETURNS

Free Shipping on $75 + 30 Day Returns

2 U
Type:
Online
$101.12
$45.84
$146.96
$0.00
$8.82
$155.78

A

PERSONALIZATION
Unigue designs and an infinite color
palette

112
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